
unit : mm

YYC-K30

32

YYC-K50

36

91
105

 

YYC-K

噴　漆
Spray Paint Color

燙　金 /  滾　邊
Hot Stamping

電　鍍
Metallization

射  出  客  製  顏  色
Color Injection

印 　刷
Silk Screen Printing

可　客　製　化　項　目
CUSTOMIZED OPTIONS

YYC-K30

YYC-K50

編　號
ITEM NO.

30 ml / 1.06 oz

50 ml / 1.76 oz

容　量
VOLUME

18 / 400

18 / 400

牙　徑
NECK SIZE

N /  A

N /  A

配　件
ACCESSORIES

可  印  刷  範  圍
Printable Area

Bottle：PETG

Cap：PP

PT24410W-D0 PT24410W-D0-1 PT24410W-D0-2

24牙乳液壓頭　24 / 410 LOTION PUMP

PS24410WSS-C1HCPS24410W-C0C PT24410WSS-C2CPT24410W-C0C PT24410WSS-C1C

24牙噴頭、壓頭　24 / 410 SPRAYER, PUMP

unit : mm

TLR100

41

108 115 129 136 143
167

217

TLR75

41

TLR50

41

TL35

30

TLR110

41

TLR125

42

TLR150

44

TLR200

50

TLR250

50

TLR500

60

857477

可  印  刷  範  圍
Printable Area

Bottle：PETG

PT18415W-C0C PT18415WSS-C1C PT18415WSS-C2CPS18415WSS-C1HCPS18415W-C0C

18牙噴頭、壓頭 　18 / 415 SPRAYER, PUMP

矽　孔　雀　石　系　列
CHRYSOCOLLA SERIESTLR

噴　漆
Spray Paint Color

燙　金 / 滾　邊
Hot Stamping

電　鍍
Metallization

射  出  客  製  顏  色
Color Injection

印 　刷
Silk Screen Printing

可　客　製　化　項　目
CUSTOMIZED OPTIONS

TL35

TLR50

TLR75

TLR100

TLR110

TLR125

TLR150

TLR200

TLR250

TLR500

編　號
ITEM NO.

35 ml / 1.23 oz

50 ml / 1.69 oz

75 ml / 2.65 oz

100 ml / 3.53 oz

110 ml / 3.88 oz

125 ml / 4.41 oz

150 ml / 5.29 oz

200 ml / 7.05 oz

250 ml / 8.82 oz

500 ml / 17.64 oz

容　量
VOLUME

24 / 410 Cap

24 / 410 Pump

24 / 410 Lotion Pump

18 / 415 Cap
18 / 415 Pump

配　件
ACCESSORIES

18 / 415

24 / 410

24 / 410

24 / 410

24 / 410

24 / 410

24 / 410

24 / 410

24 / 410

24 / 410 

牙　徑
NECK SIZE

YTR127 JTR125ADTR127

24牙蓋子　24 / 410 CAP

18牙蓋子　18 / 415 CAP

YTR121 STR120A

月　光　石　系　列
MOON LIGHT SERIES
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